OKYV Verband Ostschweiz. Kavallerie- und Reitvereine

Aktiven

Kasse

PC-Konto

TKB Vereinskonto
TKB Anlagesparkonto
Notenstein
Notenstein
Wertschriften
Debitoren/VST
Vorrate
Hindernismaterial
OKV-Homepage
Beteiligung PSZ Frauenfeld
Total Aktiven

Passiven

Kreditoren

Nenngelder Cup
Nenngelder Coupe
Nenngelder Juniorencup
Nenngelder Fahrcup
Nenngelder Newcomers
Transitorische Passiven
Rucklage Juniorenférderung

Rucklage Materialanschaffung

Rucklage Preise & Medaillen
Rucklage OKV-Homepage

Riicklage Offentlichkeitsarbeit

Gewinn
Eigenkapital

Total Eigenkapital

Total Passiven

31.10.2014 sb

Bilanz per 31.10.2013

61'506.28
29'035.96
1'004.70
200'000.00

310'244.65
90'711.93
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

70KV

FINANZEN

Bilanz per 31.10.2014

1'931.11
51'771.76
86'298.05
29'441.53

824.44
511'624.54
48'485.45
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

692'507.52

59'222.65
10'710.00
1'890.00
960.00
3'600.00
1'750.00
10'955.20
30'500.00
7'500.00
8'000.00
35'000.00
9'000.00

7'233.99
506'185.68

730'380.88

71'913.89
Nenngelder durch
Abgrenzung
im neuen
Jahr
gebucht
11'903.51
45'500.00
6'300.00
14'000.00
60'000.00
3'000.00

4'343.81
513'419.67

513'419.67

517'763.48

692'507.52

730'380.88






